PRODUCT LIST
ential Oils




Product

Bergamotte Oil Organic
Cardamom Oil Organic
Cassia Oil Organic

Cinnamon Bark Oil Organic

Cinnamon Leaf Oil Organic
Clove Bud Oil Organic

Cold pressed Lime Oil
Organic

Dist. Lime Oil Organic
Eucalyptus Oil Organic

Ginger Oil Organic

Lavandin Grosso Oil Organic
Lemon Oil Organic
Lemongrass Oil Organic
Mint Qil Organic

Peppermint Oil Organic
Nutmeg Oil Organic

Orange Oil Organic

Red Mandarine Oil Organic
Rosemary Oil Organic
Spanish Sage Oil Organic
Spearmint Oil Organic
Star Anis Oil Organic
Sweet Fennel Oil Organic

Tea Tree Oil Organic
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Botanical Name

Citrus aurantium bergamia
Elettaria cardamomum
Cinnamomum cassia
Cinnamomum zeylanicum
Cinnamomum zeylanicum

Eugenia caryophyllus,
Syzygium aromaticum

Citrus aurantifolia

Citrus aurantifolia

Eucalyptus globulus
Zingiber officinalis

Lavandula hybrida
Citrus limon
Cymbopogon flexuosus
Mentha arvensis

Mentha piperita
Myristica fragrans

Citrus aurantium var. dulcis
Citrus reticulata

Rosmarinus officinalis

Salvia lavandulifolia

Mentha spicata

Illicium verum

Foerniculum vulgare var. dulce

Melaleuca alternifolia
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Harvest Season

November—February

September—March
July—December

June—December

June—December

June—September

November—February

November—February

October—February
All year round

July—September

November—February

June—August
May—July
June—August

April-May,

September—October

July—December
October—Januar
March-June
July—August

May—July

October—November

July—August

April-July

Origin

Italy
Guatemala, India
China

SriLanka

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Brazil

Brazil
China

China, Sri Lanka,
Madagaskar

France
Italy, Spain
India

India

India
Indonesia

Brazil, Mexico
Italy

Tunisia

Spain

India

China, Vietnam
Hungary

South Africa

Art.-Code

S0100351
S0100332
S0100845
S0100395

S0100301

S0100302

S0100348

S0100761
S0100748

S0100846

S0100201
$0402990
S0100371
S0100450
S0100333

S0100394

S0402989
S0100823
S0100354
S0100471
S0100780
S0100411
S0100745

S0100458
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