

Product	Botanical Name	Harvest Season	Origin	ArtCode
Bergamotte Oil Organic	Citrus aurantium bergamia	November–February	Italy	S0100351
Cardamom Oil Organic	Elettaria cardamomum	September–March	Guatemala, India	S0100332
Cassia Oil Organic	Cinnamomum cassia	July-December	China	S0100845
Cinnamon Bark Oil Organic	Cinnamomum zeylanicum	June-December	Sri Lanka	S0100395
Cinnamon Leaf Oil Organic	Cinnamomum zeylanicum	June-December	Sri Lanka	S0100301
Clove Bud Oil Organic	Eugenia caryophyllus, Syzygium aromaticum	June-September	Indonesia	S0100302
Cold pressed Lime Oil Organic	Citrus aurantifolia	November–February	Brazil	S0100348
Dist. Lime Oil Organic	Citrus aurantifolia	November–February	Brazil	S0100761
Eucalyptus Oil Organic	Eucalyptus globulus	October–February	China	S0100748
Ginger Oil Organic	Zingiber officinalis	All year round	China, Sri Lanka, Madagaskar	S0100846
Lavandin Grosso Oil Organic	Lavandula hybrida	July-September	France	S0100201
Lemon Oil Organic	Citrus limon	November–February	Italy, Spain	S0402990
Lemongrass Oil Organic	Cymbopogon flexuosus	June-August	India	S0100371
Mint Oil Organic	Mentha arvensis	May–July	India	S0100450
Peppermint Oil Organic	Mentha piperita	June-August	India	S0100333
Nutmeg Oil Organic	Myristica fragrans	April–May, September–October	Indonesia	S0100394
Orange Oil Organic	Citrus aurantium var. dulcis	July-December	Brazil, Mexico	S0402989
Red Mandarine Oil Organic	Citrus reticulata	October–Januar	Italy	S0100823
Rosemary Oil Organic	Rosmarinus officinalis	March-June	Tunisia	S0100354
Spanish Sage Oil Organic	Salvia lavandulifolia	July-August	Spain	S0100471
Spearmint Oil Organic	Mentha spicata	May-July	India	S0100780
Star Anis Oil Organic	Illicium verum	October-November	China, Vietnam	S0100411
Sweet Fennel Oil Organic	Foerniculum vulgare var. dulce	July-August	Hungary	S0100745
Tea Tree Oil Organic	Melaleuca alternifolia	April–July	South Africa	S0100458
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Separate Management Control of the Separate Sepa	And the same of th

Status: 09/2024

Certified acc. to:





DE-ÖKO-003